436

239

236

310

270

297

521

233

586

219

565

511

226
260

611

554

161

144
123
155
554
161
484

AAKASH

DISHITA SHARMA

HARDIK MALHOTRA

NIKITA MEHTO

TANISH DHANKHAR

VANNI TANDON

AADYA VIKRAM
SINGH

AKSHAT KAMRA

GUNNIKA BHATIA

ARPIT WADHWA

JASMINE KAUR
HANJRA

SHAURYA SHARMA

SUHANI BHARTI

ADITYA PATHAK
GAURIKA VAIJPEYI

ASMI GURUB

KAVYA MANCHANDA

KUSHANK' VIRDI

AARYAN MISHRA
ASMITA VERMA

JATIN KARKI

KAVYA MANCHANDA

KUSHANK VIRDI
RAGHAV BABBAR

> » > r» > >

ACADEMIC

INTRA SCHOOL 2011-12

m ;1UN[:EENT CLASS . ORGANISED BY NAME OF EVENT DATE YEAR | AWARD

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

15-Oct

15-Oct

15-Oct

15-Oct

15-Oct

15-Oct

15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Oct

15-Oct

15-Oct

15-Oct

15-Dec

15-Dec

3-Nov

3-Nov

15-Oct

15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11

11

11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

BRONZE

CERTIFICATE

GOLD

SILVER

CERTIFICATE

SILVER

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

BRONZE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
BRONZE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE



268
156
107

611

554

318

160
159
594
597
150

335

147

160

597

90

28
493
181

313

449

90
43

598

95

510

95

341

SHANTANU GUPTA
UTKARSH AGARWAL
YASH GAUTAM

ASMI GURUB

KAVYA MANCHANDA

YASH

KAMYA ARORA
KHUSHI SONI
MANDEEP SINGH
NAVAL LATA
PRANAV SINGH

SARVAGYA SAMRIDH
SINGH

VINIT MALIK

KAMYA ARORA

NAVAL LATA

PRIYANSH GUPTA

ADITYA CHAUDHARY
ARYAN PATIAL
BHAVI GABA

KARAN SINGH
DUGGAL

MAISHA ISLAM
MONAMEE

PRIYANSH GUPTA
SHOURYA S. SINHA

SOURABH SANGWAN

GEETIGYA JOSHI

SUNIL MAHALA

GEETIGYA JOSHI

AKSHAT MAGO

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

17-Nov

15-Oct

15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

17-Nov

15-Oct

15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

3-Nov

3-Nov

15-Oct

15-Dec

11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

11

11

11

11
11
11

11

11

11
11

11

11

11

11

11

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

GOLD

SILVER

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

SILVER

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

GOLD

CERTIFICATE

GOLD

CERTIFICATE



95
39
596

31

173

172
545
510

42

510

534

263

534

293

266

522
54
206
336
241
339

522

266

241

339

GEETIGYA JOSHI
HARNAAZ KAUR

KARAN YADAV

PRASHOON
AGRAWAL

RAHUL DALAL

SAHIL DALAL
SAKSHAM JAIN
SUNIL MAHALA

TUSHAR SEHRAWAT

SUNIL MAHALA

KIRANDEEP KAUR
BINDRA

DEVYANK

KIRANDEEP KAUR
BINDRA

SHWETANK GAUR
YUVRAJ SINGH

ADITHYA SANDEEP
RAI

AAYUSH

ADITEYA PALIWAL
MADHUSUDAN
RITVIK SINGH
SAYAN GHOSH
SHIVAM RAWAT
VAIBHAV GUPTA

AAYUSH

ADITHYA SANDEEP
RAI
SAYAN GHOSH

SHIVAM RAWAT

VAIBHAV GUPTA

= |l= 1= | =

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

3-Nov

15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec

15-Dec

3-Nov

15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

11
11
11

11

11

11
11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11

11

11

11

GOLD
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE
BRONZE
SILVER

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

GOLD

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

SILVER
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
BRONZE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE



574

271
582
560

110

566

574

99

30

439

115

343
509
581

73

115

76

509

201

326

857

127

542

529

ANANYA PUROHIT

ARJUN RAJ PARASHAR
RIYA AGGARWAL
SHIVANI GUPTA

ABHISHEK KUMAR
TIWARI

AMIT SINGH ASWAL

ANANYA PUROHIT

AYUSH SINGH

PRIYANKA TYAGI

SWATI UPADHYAY

RIDDHI BHATIA

SANKALP TANEJA
SHUBHANKAR DUBEY
SIMRAN KHANNA

AYUSHI GUPTA

RIDDHI BHATIA

SAGAR YADAV

SHUBHANKAR DUBEY

TEJAS KALRA

AMBIKA MISHRA

TANYA SINGH

AAKASH
SHOKHANDA

BHUNESH SANGWAN

DIKSHANT RATHEE

Vil

Vi
Vil
Vil

Vil

Vi

Vil

Vi

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil
Vil
Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

3-Nov

15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

3-Nov

15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

3-Nov

3-Nov

15-Oct

15-Oct

15-Oct

11

11
11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

GOLD

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
SILVER

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

SILVER

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

GOLD

CERTIFICATE

SILVER

CERTIFICATE

BRONZE



555

74

127

540
494
63
75
588
568
555
317

188

251

127

63

542

207

588

568

555

170

288

328

74

857

541
119

584

861

NIKHIL MANCHANDA

SOURAV GAHLOT

AAKASH
SHOKHANDA

ABHINAV DABAS
ADARSHIKA PATIAL
ARNAV TYAGI
GAURAV GAHLOT
GURASHISH SINGH
MUKUL MALHOTRA
NIKHIL MANCHANDA
PREETI

RIYA

SUBRATO SANTRA

AAKASH SHARMA

AAKASH
SHOKHANDA

ARNAV TYAGI

BHUNESH SANGWAN

DISHANT GAHLOT

GURASHISH SINGH

MUKUL MALHOTRA

NIKHIL MANCHANDA

NIKITA SINGH

NISHCHAY BABBAR

RACHITT GUPTA

SOURAV GAHLOT

TANYA SINGH

BHAVYA KHATRI
PRANAV YADAV

DRON SOLANKI

RAHUL JAISWAL

Vi

Vil

Vil

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

Vil

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

>
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COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SGS
SGS

SILVER ZONE

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

INFO. OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

DEBATE
DEBATE

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

15-Oct

15-Oct

15-Dec

15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

21-Apr

21-Apr

3-Nov

15-Oct

11

11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11

11

11

GOLD

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
GOLD
SILVER
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE



842

183
273
874
584

25

591

87

604
17
77

874

180

584

25

111

119

87

792

604

17

51

22

19
185

300

319

47

189

243

RAMAN TEHLAN

AASHISH SINGH

AKASH SHARMA

ANKUSH PAHAL

DRON SOLANKI

HARSH
JHANJHARWAL

NOORAIN SHEIKH

PRANESH KUMAR
PANKAJ

RAKSHIT SAHAY
S. PADMASHREE
SHUBHAM SINGH

ANKUSH PAHAL

DINKY GABA

DRON SOLANKI

HARSH
JHANJHARWAL

PARAM SHUKLA

PRANAV YADAV

PRANESH KUMAR
PANKAJ

PRINCE GULIA

RAKSHIT SAHAY

S. PADMASHREE

SANCHIT SOLANKI

UDIT KUMAR
THAKRAN

JASNI K.BASHEER
PRITHVI RAJ

ANKUR YADAV

SAMTA

SHIVAM BAJAJ

AMOGH SRINIVAS
RAO

DIVYANSH
MALHOTRA

> > > >

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SGS
SGS

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE

SILVER ZONE

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

DEBATE
DEBATE

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD

15-Oct

15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

21-Apr

21-Apr

3-Nov

3-Nov

15-Oct

15-Dec

15-Dec

11

11
11
11
11

11

11

11

11
11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11

11

11

11

11

11

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE
BRONZE

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

BRONZE

GOLD
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

GOLD

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

BRONZE

SILVER

SILVER

CERTIFICATE

GOLD



430
40
185
319

538

189

243

47

252

312

312

257
312
262

257

262

118

52
307

304

NIHAL SINGH
PRABHJOT SINGH
PRITHVI RAJ
SAMTA

ABHISHEK MAAN

AMOGH SRINIVAS
RAO

DIVYANSH
MALHOTRA

SHIVAM BAJAJ

VIKAS SHARMA

NIKHIL SHARMA

NIKHIL SHARMA

ANJALI RAWAT
NIKHIL SHARMA
PRIYANKA KUMARI

ANJALI RAWAT

PRIYANKA KUMARI

AASHISH MENGHANI

ARPIT SOLANKI
PRASHANT GODARA

SHANTANU
KULSHRESHTHA

X X X X

Xl

Xl

Xl
Xl
Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl
Xl

Xl

> > > >

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SGS

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

COMP. LITERACY FOUNDATION

SILVER ZONE
SILVER ZONE

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

DEBATE

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

INFO. OLYMPIAD

MATH OLYMPIAD
MATH OLYMPIAD

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

17-Nov

21-Apr
15-Oct

15-Dec
15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

17-Nov

15-Oct

15-Dec

15-Dec

17-Nov

11
11
11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11
11

11

11

11

11
11

11

SILVER
CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE
BRONZE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE
SILVER
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

GOLD

CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE



